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Nom Prénom
MACLER Ludovic
ROBERT Alexis
DAUBANTON Ruddy
NEIMER Florent
DIAS Cédric
CARVALHO Fabien
STARK Amaud
PETITNICOLAS Pierre
BATISTA Levy
HEINRICH Anthony
PETITNICOLAS Guillaume
NEU Mickael
DARLEY Anthony
NEU Anthony
FLEURETTE Nicolas
WAIRY William
LAUMON Hervé
CLAUSS Herve
CARVALHO Alexandre
LAMBRICHTS Kilian
BECKER Florent
ENGELDINGER Mathieu
SANZEY DAMIEN
HENRY Herve
PLANSON Thomas
RONCALLI David

Club
UM BITCHOISE
MC BERGHEIM
MC EVASION 55
MC VALTOLINE

MC LONGEVILLE ST AVOLD

MFR FAULX
MOSELLE MC
MC ST DIE
UM BITCHOISE
MC EVASION 55
MC STDIE
MC CORBEAUX
MC ST MIHIEL
UM BITCHOISE
MC STDIE
MC EVASION 55
MC STDIE
MC MOTHERN
MFR FAULX
MC SPINALIEN
MFR FAULX
MC ZORN
MC ST MIHIEL
MC GRANGES VOLOGNE
MC MIDREVAUX
TTTMC

Cylindre Points
450 4T 782
450 4T 618
450 4T 389
450 4T 299
450 4T 287
450 4T 286
250 2T 278
450 4T 278
450 4T 257
450 4T 231
450 4T 206
250 2T 189
450 4T 178
450 4T 171
350 4T 156
3504T 145
300 4T 134
3504T 113
350 4T 109
250 2T 109
300 2T 106
3504T 106
450 4T 102
450 4T 94
450 4T 78
450 4T 57

M1
25
22
16

0
18
12
14

M2 M3
25 25
0 11
20 14
0 o
22 16
14
1

© OO0 X®MOO - W®»®MO OO OO U oo oo

©O O 0O 00O 00O WOOOOOOwOoOOoOOo o &

;“ =
¥ Lorraine
CHAMPIONNAT ALSACE LORRAINE MX1

Chr¢)nelec

& FEDERATION FRANAISE O MOTOCYGUSHE

M4 M5 M6 M7 M8 M9 M1CM11M1ZM13 M14 M15 M16 M17 M18 M19 M20 M21 M22 M23 M24 M25 M26 M27 M28 M29 M30 M31 M32 M33 M34 M35

25
20
14
18
5
ilp
0
0
22
16
13
0
12

22

0
14
20
15
11
10

0
25
18

8

-
w o

B, OhANOOOOOOO®OWO O

22
13

6
il

OO0 O0OO0OO0O0O0OO0O0OOOO WO o

25
22

O o0oo0ooooor oo wn

25
18
10
20
9
6
13
0
0
4
0
22
12
16
14

OoooooocorNOW

25

©O OO0 0000000 oN®

25
22
14
0
12
8
7
18
0
20

-
[

or upsoOOOO

25
20
16
0
10
9
8
18

BN
w N

PN Wuoo oo

25
13

O ®mo o wouwu

O 0OO0OO0OO0OO0C®WOoOOOOOOoOOoOOoOOoO

25
22
12
20
13

7

9
16

B
(ST

oo hMdOO ®®O

-
o &

25
16
15
22
11
7
2
18
0

25
14
8
18
10
0

-
« o

OO0 OoONOORrROO®O O

-
w

© oo ooo

25
22
2
0
4
11
14
20
0
0
10
16
0
15
0
5
7
13

o o

o o oo w

25
22
13
0
11
7
12
18
0
0
10

©O oo ooooo

o o o oo

0
22
10
25
16
11
14
20

0
18
12

0

.
w o w

P OOOOCOOOUVUO® LN

0
22
15
25
11
14
13
20

0
18

® 0O 0o ooo v

0
18

OO0 00000000 NMOOOW

25
20
15
0
13
11
8
3
22
12
0

25
20
16

0
13
14
12
18
22
11

0

o o

22
15
4
0
10

25
22

25
22
13
0
11
10
9
16
0
0
0

.
W ooooo o ®w

© o o oo

25
20
11
18
7
8
10
15
22
0
6
0
12
16
14
1
3

o o

» o uooo

22
20
13
18

7

16
25

o

10
11
14

s

w o wooo

25
22
20
15
0
14
16
0
0
11
8
0
10

25
22
15
16

0
11
13

0

0
18

25

-
~

O 0OONOOODOOUVOOOOOAS~ONOO®

25
20
14
0
0
12
15
0
22
0
13
18
0
16

25
20
14

0

o

-
o o

Ooocoooor~OOOO



27
28
29
30
31

33

35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51

53

59 BILGER Christophe MC MOTHERN 350 4T 54 10 12 o0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 4 0

2 MICARD Jean - Michel MC SPINALIEN 450 4T 45 0 0O o 0 0 0O O O 01511 O
164  KRICK-SINICCO Nicolas MC EVASION 55 350 4T 40 0 0O o 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 00O
86 MENIGOZ Jean- Michel MC SPINALIEN 450 4T 39 0 0o 0 00O OO OO0 O0 O
137 HERLAN Alexandre UM BITCHOISE ELASS 450 4T 36 0 0O o 0 0 0 8 3 011014 O
33 EMMELIN Antoine MC3LYS 450 4T 31 0 0o 0 00O OO OO0 O0 O
140 GERVAISE Gauthier MC MAZEL 450 4T 30 0 0 o 912 9 0 0 0 0 0 O
60 ROUQUIE Matthias MC MIDREVAUX 450 4T 26 0 0o 0 00O OO OO0 O0 O
80 PLANSON Didier MC MIDREVAUX 450 4T 26 0 0 o 3 5 00 0 0 0 0O
20 REINBOLT Jeremy MC EVASION 55 450 4T 25 0 0O o 116 8 0 0 0 0 O O
422 MAURER Amaud SCHWEYEN MX 350 4T 24 0 0O o 0 0 0114 7 3 0 0 O
673 SCHWARZWAELDER Loic MC MOTHERN 450 4T 21 0 0O o 0 0 010 11 0 0 0 O
110 FELT Lambert MC MAZEL 450 4T 15 0 0 o 0 0 0 015 0 0 0 O
82 KAISER Mickael MC EVASION 55 450 4T 15 0 0o 0 2 0 0 0 0 6 2 O
103 ARBOGAST Vincent MC REIDSELTZ 500 4T 14 0 0 o 0 0 00O O 0 2 3 0
26 THIRIAT Romain MC SPINALIEN 350 4T 14 0 0o 0 00 OO O O 0 O
40 KLEIN Rémy MFR FAULX 450 4T 13 6 7 o 0 0 0 OO 0O 0 0 O
98 ORTOLANI Thomas MC STANOIS 450 4T 12 0 0O o 0 0 012 0 0 0 0 O
46  GOURGOUILLON Mathieu MC EVASION 55 450 4T 1 5 6 o 0 0 0 OO 0O 0 0 O
122 HUTIN Aurélien MC VALTOLINE 450 4T 2 0 0o 2 0 0 0O 0O 0O O 0 O
106 BENZERAM Mehdi MOSELLE MC 450 4T 0 0 0O o 0 00O OO OO0 0 O
118 DUVAL David SCHWEYEN MX 450 4T 0 0 0 0o 0 00O OO O 0O O0 O
12 GARNIER Fabian MC VALTOLINE 450 4T 0 0 00 0 00O OO O O0 0 O
154 CROMBET Philippe MFR FAULX 450 4T 0 0 0o 0 00O OO O O 0 O
454 COSTITCH Pierre-Louis MC EVASION 55 450 4T 0 0 00 0 00 OO OO0 0 O
700 LUXEMBOURGER Mike MOSELLE MC 450 4T 0 0 00 0 00 OO OO0 0 O
919 FERRY Loic MC MOTHERN 450 4T 0 0 00 0 00O OO 0 O0 0 O
76 DIDIER Florian MC SAINT DIE 250 4T 0 0 00 0 00O O O 0 0 O
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M1 M2 M3 CERNAY / M4 M5 M6 ST MIHIEL / M7 M8 M9 BITCHE / M10 M11 M12 BOURG BRUCHE/
M13 M14 M15 MIDREVAUX / STEINBOURG M16 M17 M18 / EPINAL M19 M20 M21 / COMMERCY M22 M23 M24 /
MOTHERN M25 M26 M27 / ST DIE M28 M29 / M30 M31 M32 ST MIHIEL ( nocturne) / M33 M34 M35 SCHWEYEN



